OP \$40.00 6083483

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM588612

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hanjie FANG		07/27/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Qiang GUO	
Street Address:	No.167, Group 6, Xi'aodi Village, Aodi Town	
City:	Wenxi County,Shanxi Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6083483	KIANG

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: tmRyourMark@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: GUO Qiang

Address Line 1: No.167, Group 6, Xi'aodi Village

Address Line 2: Aodi Town, Wenxi County
Address Line 4: Shanxi Province, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GUO Qiang
SIGNATURE:	/GUO Qiang/
DATE SIGNED:	07/27/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=0c33ef5eaac3c46fd11fca45e6e465e#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007008 FRAME: 0271

900560915

Trademark Assignment Agreement

This Trademark Purchase and Assignment Agreement (the "Agreement") is made as of 27 Day of July, 2020, between FANG Hanjie having the address as No 184, Chian Village, Chian Communities, Tiechong Town, Huidong County, Guangdong CHINA, and GUO Qiang having the address as No 167, Group 6, Xi sodi Village, Aodi Town, Wenxi County, Shanxi Province.

The Assignor is the registered owner of a mark that is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Reg. No. 608 (48), dated 23 Day of Jun 2020

The Assignee wishes to acquire the Assignor's rights in the trademark listed in this agreement

The Assignee agrees to pay the Assignor \$1.

In exchange, the Assigner berefy conveys transfers, and assigns in the Assigner of the Assigner with

- the goodwill of the business relating to the products and services on which the marks are used and for which they are registered.
- 2) all income, royalties, and damages becauter due or payable to Assignor with respect to the marks, including without limitations, damages, and payments for past or future intringements and accorptoproducts of the marks, and
- all rights to sue for past, present and future infringeness or assurpropriations of the marks.

The Assignment is the substantial that it will take all actions that the best substantial actions and the substantial actions are substantial actions are substantial actions and the substantial actions are substantial actions and the substantial actions are substantial actions and the substantial actions are substantial actions are substantial actions and the substantial actions are substantial actions are substantial actions are substantial actions are substantial actions and the substantial actions are substantial actions are substantial actions and actions are substantial actions are substantial actions and actions are substantial actions and actions are substantial actions and actions are substantial actions are substantial actions and actions are substantial actions are subs

Assigner FASC Hanne

RECORDED 07/27/2020

For Hyll

CIA COLORES

TRADEMARK REEL: 007008 FRAME: 0272